DBT access solution
DBT-1800-C2 high gain dual system amplifier
12/2025 - AE/V31
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
	■ DOCSIS® 4.0 (1794 MHz/684 MHz) ready
	■ Full electronic smart control and setup
locally and remotely
	■ Agile AGC/ALSC functionality

42.8 42.7 42.4 42.2 42.0 41.9 41.8 41.8 41.8 42.0 42.5 42.8 Power (W)
DBT access solution
DBT-1800-C2 high gain dual system amplifier
12/2025 - AE/V31
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
Order information
Item code Model code Description
85/102 split
19015627 DBT18C2K102A10A DBT-1800 BRIDGER UPGRADE KIT MID SPLIT 1.2 GHz
19015709 DBT18C2M102A10A DBT-1800 BRIDGER MODULE ONLY MID SPLIT 1.2 GHz
19015710 DBT18C2F102A10A DBT-1800 BRIDGER FULL STATION MID SPLIT 1.2 GHz
204/258 split
19014859 DBT18C2F258A10A DBT-1800 BRIDGER FULL STATION HIGH SPLIT 1.2 GHz
19015080 DBT18C2M258A10A DBT-1800 BRIDGER MODULE ONLY HIGH SPLIT 1.2 GHz
19015261 DBT18C2K258A10A DBT-1800 BRIDGER UPGRADE KIT HIGH SPLIT 1.2 GHz
19015722 DBT18C2M258B10A DBT-1800 BRIDGER MODULE ONLY HIGH SPLIT 1.8 GHz
19015725 DBT18C2F258B10A DBT-1800 BRIDGER FULL STATION HIGH SPLIT 1.8 GHz
19015728 DBT18C2K258B10A DBT-1800 BRIDGER UPGRADE KIT HIGH SPLIT 1.8 GHz
396/492 split
19016391 DBT18C2M492B10A DBT-1800 BRIDGER MODULE ONLY 396/492 1.8 GHz
19016394 DBT18C2F492B10A DBT-1800 BRIDGER FULL STATION 396/492 1.8 GHz
19016397 DBT18C2K492B10A DBT-1800 BRIDGER UPGRADE KIT 396/492 1.8 GHz
19016480 DBT18C2FT492B10A DBT-1800 BRIDGER FULL STATION 396/492 1.8 GHz NXT-01
19016483 DBT18C2KT492B10A DBT-1800 BRIDGER UPGRADE KIT 396/492 1.8 GHz NXT-01
Accessories
Item code Model code Description
19014696 DBT-OH-C3 DBT OUTER HOUSING FOR DBT C2 AND C3 MODULE
19013939 DBTPSU-C3 DBT PSU+CABLE BRIDGER & TRUNK (C2/C3/CC2/CC3/MB)
19015160 DBT18DC8-1 DBT-1800 PLUG-IN DC 8 dB AUX 1
19015161 DBT18DC8-2 DBT-1800 PLUG-IN DC 8 dB AUX 2
19015162 DBT18DC12-1 DBT-1800 PLUG-IN DC 12 dB AUX 1
19015163 DBT18DC12-2 DBT-1800 PLUG-IN DC 12 dB AUX 2
19015157 DBT18JMP-1 DBT-1800 JUMPER ACTIVATES AUX 1
19015158 DBT18JMP-2 DBT-1800 JUMPER ACTIVATES AUX 2
19015159 DBT18SPL DBT-1800 PLUG-IN SPLITTER
19014232 DBTEQU-1.2 EQUALIZER BOARD FOR DBT SERIES 1.2 GHz
19014273 DBTEQU-1.8 EQUALIZER BOARD FOR DBT SERIES 1.8 GHz
19014274 DBTDIP85-102 DBT DIPLEX FILTER 85/102 MHz
19014237 DBTDIP204-258 DBT DIPLEX FILTER 204/258 MHz
19014861 DBTDIP396-492 DBT DIPLEX FILTER 396/492 MHz
19014945 DBTHPF10218 DBT-1800 HIGH PASS FILTER BOARD 102 MHz
19014944 DBTHPF25818 DBT-1800 HIGH PASS FILTER BOARD 258 MHz
19015401 DBTHPF49218L DBT-1800 HIGH PASS FILTER BOARD 492 MHz LINEAR
DBT access solution
DBT-1800-C2 high gain dual system amplifier
© Copyright 2025 Technetix Group Limited. All rights reserved.
This document is for information only. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice. Technetix, the Technetix logo, Technetix Ingress Safe® and certain other marks and logos are trade marks
or registered trade marks of Technetix Group Limited in the UK and certain other countries. Other brand and company names are trade marks of their respective owners. Technetix protects its technology and
designs by registering patents, trade marks and designs in Europe and certain other countries.
12/2025 - AE/V31
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
Accessories
Item code Model code Description
19015403 DBTLPF8518A DBT-1800 LOW PASS FILTER BOARD 85 MHz
19015281 DBTLPF20418A DBT-1800 LOW PASS FILTER BOARD 204 MHz
19015404 DBTLPF39618A DBT-1800 LOW PASS FILTER BOARD 396 MHz
19015322 DBTSFNTX DBT C1/C2/C3 15A SEIZURE NUT UPGRADE
19015323 DBTPSC DBT C1/C2/C3 15A SEIZURE NUT PLASTIC INSERT UPGRADE
19015325 DBTTPP DBT TEST POINT PLUG WITH ANTI-DROP
19016518 DBTNXTAP-CX DBT CISCO C1/C2/C3 LEGACY HOUSING ADAPTER PLATE NXT-01